FOR INFORMATION ONLY
NOT FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES
L60B-6030
Material: Anodized Aluminum
[30.00 mm]
1.18 in
[30.00 mm]
1.18 in
[60.00 mm]
2.36 in
[71.10 mm]
2.80 in
[71.10 mm]
2.80 in
[60.00 mm]
2.36 in
[6.00 mm]
0.24 in
[12.00 mm]
0.47 in
[35.50 mm]
1.40 in
30 mm to 60 mm
Cage Plate Adapter
M4 Mounting Hole
SM1 Threaded Thru Hole
Ø6mm Thru Hole
8 PLACES
M3 Setscrew